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1 5.0, 2563 |toAEnIn 152,104.18
8 oA, 2563 |91eiiusnn@in  fid1e (n.0.63) \im 32804250 1,054.20 151,049.98
19 a.A. 2563 |SUkdusgld (A mnsnaneiu) v3.07/1 48,720.00 199,769.98
4wy, 2563 |318RUAIDIITNANNTY (N.8.63) \Ja 32804252 16,632.00 183,137.98
75.0. 2563 |31edun1@in  fidne (w.e.63) \n 32804253 168.00 182,969.98
7 5.7, 2563 B —— Jn 32804254 15,800.40 167,169.58
8.0, 2564 |9108un1dn a e (5.0.63) e 32804255 159.60 167,009.98
8 1.A. 2564 [918EUAIDIMITNAINIU (5.A.63) \Jm 32804256 12,474.00 154,535.98
27 u.a. 2564 |5udusiela (Aemsuisnansiu) v3.07/2 51,240.00 205,775.98
4 nm. 2564 |dredunidvn u fidne (ue.6) \in 32804257 126.00 205,649.98
4 nw. 2564 |918luA19mM1INa9Iu (11.A.64) \im 32804258 16,632.00 189,017.98
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